
[bookmark: _GoBack]Class Data Form 
Each teacher delivering the programme to a class will need to record some basic data on the form below. Note that the date of your first and last session should be at least 6 weeks, but no more than 12 weeks apart

	Name of School
	Teacher Name
	Number of sessions run
	Date of first session
	Date of last session
	Number of pupils programme delivered too 

	





	



	


	



	
	P1
	P2
	P3
	P4
	P5
	P6
	P7



Once completed, please send by email to Beth Wylie at bethwylie@nhs.net 


